

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).18745-18746/2007

U.P.FINANCIAL CORPORATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HARIDWAR ASBESTOS & CEMENT PROD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete in both matters.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar